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lenee’ Allemond St. Martin Parish jeneeallemond@gmail.com
Charles E. Allen Il Jefferson Parish charles.allen@jppss.k12.la,us
Raven Babineaux Jefferson Davis Parish ravenbabineaux@gmail.com
8 Jessica Boatwright Kenilworth Science and Tech. |jboatwright@kenilworthst.org
Jessica Carter Concordia Parish jcarter@cpsbla.us
?_ Marie Vanessa |Clincy Orleans mvclincy @gmail.com
Tracey Creel Ascension Parish tracey.creel@apsb.org
Elbone Delone St Mary edelone@stmaryk12.net
Malissa Drake East Baton Rouge Parish mdrake?é)ebrschools.org
Lana Duvall St. Landry l|gd1065@slp.k12.la.us
Jamar Ferguson Rapides jamar.ferguson@rpsb.us
Cherie Fitzmorris Washington cherie. fitzmorris@wpsb. org
: '1] Natalie Foster 5T Martin Parish Natalie_Foster@saintmartinschools.org
_l:j?"} Adam G'ildwar"g Rapides Parish |adam.gildwarg@rpsb.us
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Nicole Karam Calcasieu Parish nicole.karam@cpsb.org
Terrence Killory Jefferson Parish Public Schools |terrence.killory@jppss.k12.1a.us el
Karin Lawless Zachary Community Schools karin.lawless@zacharyschools.org w /
Tera Lewis Charter School USA Teralewis14@gmail.com 2%{'0 Q /MWS/ /
\27 Sherry Lillie Assumption Parish Slilie@assumtionschools.com (\ )yj! ; 7’ % /
Melanie Little Calcasieu Parish Melanie.little@cpsb.org J /
Kristen Mason lefferson Parish kristen.mason@jppss.k12.la.us i
Jeanne Matte St Landry Jrm2584@slip.k12.1a.us r
Dineska McZeal Ascension Parish dineska.mczeal @apsh.org
(p |Sinora Mosby Iberia Parish sinoramosby@ipsb.education ¥
Scott Osborne Central Community School Dist. [sosborne@centralcss.org
Kimberly Papillion Central Community School Dist. |kpapillion@centralcss.org )
Tiffany Pedigo St Landry tcp3204@slp.k12.ia.us = o
Jayadra Rodney East Baton Rouge Parish jhenderson2 @ebrschools.org g
Chelsie Rodrigue [Assum ption Parish |crodrigue@assumptionschools.com U
_|Tert” Shannon Avoyelles Parish tshannon @avoyellespsb.com %,
2. [fon Sims |East Baton Rouge Parish |jsims@ebrschools.org
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Brittany Thornton St. Mary bthornton@stmaryk12.net W\MMM
\ Kay Turner Assumption Parish kturner@assumptionschools.com Y&{ﬂ‘fl ‘J,W(_M
Alice Versher St. Charles Parish Public Schools|aversher@stcharles.k12.la.us (Lé{ /[/,K_,
Whitney Walker-Presley |City of Baker School System wwalker@bakerschools.org m ,
Toyua Watson Concordia Parish twatson@cpsbla.us _//((/\_)
Kimberly Wheat Ascension Parish kimberly.wheat@apsb.org %/(/M. Mﬁ.
% Byron Wilson Orleans coachbwilson@hotmail.com / 4




